AdvanIPC 7” ARM-Base Fanless Panel PC
All product specifications are subject to change without notices
BSP-1070 7” ARM-Based Fanless Panel PC
with RS-422/485 and GPIOs
 Features
 7” LCD with display solution 800 x 480, WVGA
 Supports Atmel ARM9-based CPU with 400MHz
 128MB SDRAM/128MB NAND Flash, 2MB Data Flash

Dimensions             Rear View
Panel Cut-out Diemensions: 198 x 142 mm(7.80” x 5.59”)
Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number LCD Frame Material OS
Operating
Temperature
Lead Time
BSP-1070A-5060 7” TFT Steel Linux 2.6.38 0 ~ 60°C Avaiable
BSP-1070A-6060 7” TFT Steel Win CE 6.0 0 ~ 60°C Avaiable
BSP-1070B-5060 7” TFT Stainless Linux 2.6.38 0 ~ 60°C 4 weeks
BSP-1070B-6060 7” TFT Stainless Win CE 6.0 0 ~ 60°C 4 weeks